
ASSEMBLY 
INSTRUCTIONS
Tilly 
Meeting Booths
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Pack 1:
2x Sofa Units
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7 8 9 10 11 12

Pack 2:
1x Linking Panel

06-01-2022

Tilly - Meeting Booth
TY-B2L - TY-B4L - TY-B2H - TY-B4H

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

Pack 3:
1x Top Pack & 
Fitting Kit
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Please check that you have all the parts

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

PACK 1:
2 x Sofas

Connector Bolt - M6

Size	 PCS
50mm	 4
30mm	 4

Connector Bolt - M6

Size	 PCS
20mm	 8

FITTINGS SUPPLIED

Please check that you have all the fittings

Top Fixing Bracket

Size	 PCS
120 x 120mm	 2

1100 x 700mm = TY-LBS1
1700 x 700mm = TY-LBS2
1100 x 700mm = TY-HBS1
1700 x 700mm = TY-HBS2

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

PACK 2:
1 x Link Panel

1100 x 1100mm = TY-JPL
1100 x 1450mm = TY-JPH

PACK 3:
1 x Top Pack & Fitting Kit

600 x 700mm = TY-B2-DESK
1200 x 700mm = TY-B4-DESK

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

Link Fixing Bracket

Size	 PCS
120 x 30mm	 2



Locate and attach the leg aligning 
the holes located as shown using 
the M6 x 20mm bolts.

TILLY MEETING BOOTH ASSEMBLY
1

Step 1

2
Step 2

Unpack your new Tilly booth 
seating unit and please recycle 
all packaging.

3
Step 3

Locate the brackets to the fixing 
holes and attach using the M6 x 
20mm bolts as shown. 



4
Step 4

5

6
Step 6

Attach the M6 x 50mm bolts as 
shown to secure the frame to the 
top.

Locate the brackets to the fixing 
holes and attach using the M6 x 
20mm bolts as shown. 

Step 5

Attach the M6 x 50mm bolts as 
shown to secure the frame to the 
top.


